
AI 10 Days Winter Camp Schedule

Dr. Latif Anjum 
(3:00 - 4:30 PM)

Making Computer Intelligent

Monday (28th Dec) Tuesday (29th Dec) Wednesday (30th Dec)

Intro and App of AI Supervised Learning Types of Machine Learning : Audio 
Signals

Engr. Imran Abeel  
(3:00 - 4:30 PM)

Language of a Computer

Thursday (31th Dec) Friday (1st Jan) Monday (4th Jan)

Crab Game Pop the Balloon Camera Based Game

Dr. Wajahat Hussain 
(3:00 - 4:30 PM)

Play and Program

Tuesday (5th Jan) Wednesday (6th Jan) Thursday (7th Jan)

How to make Alexa of your own? Image Classifier What do we learn from Penguins?

Last Class
(3:00 - 4:30 PM)

Projects and Closing

Friday (8th Jan)

Projects, Discussion and Closing


